
DIOCESE OF SACRAMENTO 

Office of Family & Faith Formation 
Office of Youth & Young Adult Ministry

 

 

Deacon Kevin Staszkow 
Director, Offices of Family & Faith Formation and 
Youth & Young Adult Ministry  
kstaszkow@scd.org • (916) 733-0152 
Assessment of Ministry Programs + Parish 
Strategic Planning + Concerns and Issues + Staff 
Retreats and Days of Reflection + Ministry for 
Catholics with Disabilities + Deaf Ministry + 
Parish Renewal 

 

Jazmin Ortiz 
Assistant Coordinator for Youth Ministry 
& Faith Formation 
jortiz@scd.org • (916) 733-0123 

Office of Family & Faith Formationwww.scd.org/offf              @SCDFormedFaith 

 

 

Moises De Leon 
Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry 
mdeleon@scd.org • (916) 733-0133  
Marriage Preparation + Baptismal Preparation + Respect 
Life Ministry + Family Life Ministry + Theology of the Body + 
Natural Family Planning + Bereavement & Consolation  
 

 

Lauralyn Solano 
Assistant Director for Lay Formation 
lsolano@scd.org • (916) 733-0153  
Lay Ministry Leadership Formation +  
Catechetical Foundations + Lay Mission Project +  
Master’s Degree Scholarships + Specialized Ministry  
Formation + Master Catechist Support & Formation + B  
Specialized and Master Catechist Certification  
 

 

 

Teresa Donan 
Coordinator for Lay Ministry Formation and Support 
tdonan@scd.org • (916) 733-0132 
Children’s Faith Formation + Family Faith Formation + 
Pastoral Hispana + Migrant Centers + Hispanic 
Leadership Formation + RECOSS + NCCDAHM 

 

 

 

Renae Magaña 
North State Faith Formation Coordinator  
rmagana@scd.org • (916) 733-0131 
Children’s Faith Formation + Family Faith Formation + 
 Northstate Rural Ministry + RCIA & CIA Committee 

 

 

Silvia Andrade-Reyes 
Coordinator for Family & Respect Life Ministry 
sandrade@scd.org • (916) 733-0156 
Rachel’s Vineyard + Gabriel Project 

 

  

Office of Youth & Young Adult Ministrywww.scd.org/oyya     @SCDOYYA 

 

 

Jennifer Campbell 
Director, Camp Pendola  
jcampbell@scd.org • (916) 733-0135 
Camp Pendola + Events:  On Fire, Fired Up, Ministry 
Days + Catholic Scouting + Trinity Pines Catholic 
Center 

 

Antony Ta 
Regional Coordinator for Youth & Young Adult Ministry 
ata@scd.org • (916) 733-0151 
Youth Ministry + Young Adult Ministry + 
Multicultural Youth Ministry + Youth on a Mission 
+ First Things 

 
 

 

Alex Barraza 
Regional Coordinator for Youth & Young Adult Ministry, 
Pastoral Juvenil 
abarraza@scd.org • (916) 733-0134 
Pastoral Juvenil + Confirmation + Adult Confirmation 
+ Apostolic Youth Movements + Curso de Verano + 
Multicultural Youth Ministry + RECOSS + La RED 

 

 

Fr. Bart Landry, CSP 
Coordinator, Black Catholic Ministry  
blandry@scd.org • (916) 733-0122 
Black Catholic Ministry + Gospel Masses + Parish 
Missions 
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